
7. 0 Evening Programme
7.16 H.M. Grenadier Guards
Band, "The King’s Guard"
(Keith, arr. Duthoit), "On the
Square" (Panella)
7.27 Band of the 5th Infantry
Brigade, 2nd N.Z.E.F., Selectionof Wilfred Sanderson’s Songs(arr. Hume)
7.38 Foden’s Motor Works Band,
"On the Barrack Square"
(Saker), "Under Allied Banners’
(Olernshaw)
7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say8.0 Variety and Vaudeville
8.27 Selections from PopularLight Operas and. Musical Com-
edies, played by Richard Crean
and His Orchestra (BBC pro-
duction)
98. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 "Rapid Fire"
10. 0 Close down

A) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,.7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News
9. O Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 42)
98.30 Music While You Work
410.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Sophie Braslau (U.S.A.
and Russia)
11.156 A.C.E. TALK: "Winter
Gardening and Flower Decora-tions"
11.30 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Organ interlude
3.16 New recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Dinner music continued7.0 Local news. serviceEVENING PROGRAMME:
‘Dad and Dave"

F7.45 What American Commenta-
tors +8.0 "The Stage Presents!":British Theatreland All-star Tri-
bute to the Forces and Civilians
of the United Nations (BBC
production)
8.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)8.56 Novelty Orchestra,
"Falling in Love"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Halle Orchestra,
Andante con Moto (from Sym-
phony No. 4 in A Major:
"Ttalian’’) (Mendelssohn)
9.31 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams,
Highroads of English Litera-
ture, John Bunyan (1628-88)9.56 O’Connell and Victor Sym-
phony Orchestra,
Andante, Allegro non. Troppo(from Symphony No. 1 in C
Minor, Op, 68) (Brahms)
40,.0 Dance music by Dick Col-vin and his Music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS :

41.16 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
412.0 CLOSE DOWN

. mer

LENVYO)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. p.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
8.0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Music from America
(U.S.A. programme)
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Clos? down

"IN7 22 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-930 Correspondence School
session (see page 42: final forfirst term)
11. 0 For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Sophie Braslau, U.S.A.
and Russia
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Winter
Gardening and Flower Decora-tions"’
11.30 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session: "Once
Upon a Time’"’
5.15 Merry Moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
The Melody Men (vocalists)
6. 0 A Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 After dinner music
_7,30)__Gardening talk"7.45What American Commenta-
tors. Say
8. 0 Symphonic programme:"Grand Canyon" Suite (Grofe).
Andre Kostelanetz and his Or-
chestra
8.45 Presenting for the firsttime
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with War Review
9.25 "Band Wagon’?9.30 "Cappy Ricks"9.54 Interlude0.0 Close down
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6. 0. 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Price Tribunal
The Friendly Road (Jasper)
Judy and Jane
The Lawrence Family
Reserved
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Sally)

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0
4.35
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror

5.45 Uncle Tom and the MerryMakers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums8. 5 Eye Witness News: Jungle
Journey8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Rajah’s Racer (first
broadcast)
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage: GladysMoncrieff
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)1015 The Sammy Kaye Show
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke.
265
m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Langworth MusicalTreasure House
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical Programme
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
ge?5. 0 hildren’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
7.15 The Van Teete
7.30 The Last of the"Hill Billies(Bob Dyer)7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye itness News: The
Sparrow of Timor
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Gems from Grand Opera
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Clare
Dessaline
9.30 New Recordings
10. O Digger’s session
411. 0 London News

3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk2 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy.9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Stage and Screen
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth pene)12. 0 Luncheon session12.15& 1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home Service session
on or Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude

4.30 Health any Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Grace
and Jacko)
6. 0 Places in the New’
(Teddy Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Please Teacher
8.5 Eye Witness News: The
Bullet Eater
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelo’’s Children9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Mary
Carpenter
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter10. 0 Musical Moneybags11. 0 London News

AZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229 m.

Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes&1.15 p.m. London News
QO Luncheon Melodies30 The Home Service session
ey
ar
For Ever YoungThose Happy GilmansHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session .

These You Have Loved
London News
Voices of Yesterday: E. H.Sothern

-15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Gems from Light Opera
8. 5
aoe
Witness News: weessz"tEasy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams Cameo

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: ClareSheridan
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview11.0 London News

ps PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke, 214 m.

‘6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London NewsHealth talk é

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Gold
Mounted Guns, told by Harry
Carey8. 5 ‘For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces= The Forces’ Request sesesion9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Elizaebeth Gilbert
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)

0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
QO Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
Q Judy and Jane15 Radio Sunshine
30 Ma Perkins
45 Big Sister
30015a
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CashFor
Canenass 40

DoYouwantmoreCash? Thenlook
oucthatidleCamera,orotherPhotoApparsatus: Kodakwilibuyathighestcashpricer:Wrlteorcalltodayfor valuation:

NewKODAK ZEALAND Ltd:
162QueenStreee; Auckland:292 LambtonQuay,Wellington:080 ColomboStreet;ChrIstchurcha
162 PrincesStreet Dunedin:

Why are You
whispering?Isitasecretorsomething? Oh,merelythat

you'vea throatandyourvoiceisgone!Youwant some of those little LIXOIDS ease
throat and restore voice in no time: Made
byStacey Bros. Ltd,Khyber Pass, Auck-land: ThenameisLIXOIDS. AtallChemists. L94


